TENNE
OF APPLI

Estimate

ADDRESS

SEE COLL
D TECHNOL
JACKSON

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE
TECHNOLOGY - JACKSON

2468 Technology Center Dr
Jackson, TN 38301 US
+1 7314240691

ESTIMATE # 1025
DATE 01/03/2024

SKU/ISBN

TUITION AND
FEES

1013
1014
1015
1022

AOT - Jax 1st
Term
Books/Supplies

1025
9780997560947

9780357700044
1020-1

2010-1

2010-2

1019

1008-2
4001S-XL

TUITION AND
FEES

1013
1014
1015

AOT - Jax 2nd
Term
Books/Supplies

1008-2
1100

DESCRIPTION

FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee

TCAT Tech Fee

Student Activity Fee

CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test

AOT - Jax 1st Term Books/Supplies

OSHA 10 Training - 1025

KeyboardingOnline Access Code (Keyboard Mastery + Skillbuilding

Mastery)

Cengage Unlimited 1 Year Access

Cyber Acoustics Stereo Headphones (HE-200RB)

BRING YOUR A GAME TEXTBOOK

BRING YOUR A GAME PARTICIPANT WORKBOOK

Flash Drive USB 32 GB
3 IN BINDER (702874)
Cotton Polo Shirt- S-XL
SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee

TCAT Tech Fee

Student Activity Fee
AOT - Jax 2nd Term Books/Supplies

3 IN BINDER (702874)
MOS Voucher AOT Jax - 1100

QTY

ESTIMATED
COST

1,418.00

1,290.00
73.00
10.00
45.00

469.43

73.75
54.00

249.99
18.74
17.50

9.38
9.31
11.88
24.88
1,373.00

1,290.00
73.00
10.00

216.76

11.88
90.00

AMOUNT

1,418.00

469.43

1,373.00

216.76



ESTIMATED

SKU/ISBN  DESCRIPTION QTY COST AMOUNT
4001S-XL Cotton Polo Shirt- S-XL 1 24.88
TUITION AND  THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,373.00 1,373.00
FEES
1013 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,290.00
1014 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00
1015 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00
1000 Cap, Tassel, and Gown with Invitations 1 40.00 40.00T
ATTN: STUDENTS, CASE MANAGERS, COUNSELORS SUBTOTAL 4,890.19
ITEMS REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM AND/OR PRICES ARE TAX 13.80
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ISBN #'S LISTED ARE TOTAL $4,903.99

EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS DATE INDICATES
UPCOMING TERM. TO DETERMINE COST PER TERM, ADD
TUITION AND FEES AND BOOKS/SUPPLIES FOR THAT TERM.
1st and 2nd Terms are the same for any field. 3rd term differs
depending on which field you choose. You will only choose 1 of the
fields in the 3rd term.

Accepted By Accepted Date



