

2468 Technology Center Dr Jackson, TN 38301 US +1 7314240691

Estimate

ADDRESS

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE TECHNOLOGY - JACKSON

ESTIMATE # 1025 DATE 01/03/2024

DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT
FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,418.00	1,418.00
TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,290.00	
TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00	
Student Activity Fee	1	10.00	
CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test	1	45.00	
AOT - Jax 1st Term Books/Supplies	1	469.43	469.43
OSHA 10 Training - 1025	1	73.75	
KeyboardingOnline Access Code (Keyboard Mastery + Skillbuilding Mastery)	1	54.00	
Cengage Unlimited 1 Year Access	1	249.99	
Cyber Acoustics Stereo Headphones (HE-200RB)	1	18.74	
BRING YOUR A GAME TEXTBOOK	1	17.50	
BRING YOUR A GAME PARTICIPANT WORKBOOK	1	9.38	
Flash Drive USB 32 GB	1	9.31	
3 IN BINDER (702874)	1	11.88	
Cotton Polo Shirt- S-XL	1	24.88	
SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,373.00	1,373.00
TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,290.00	
TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00	
Student Activity Fee	1	10.00	
AOT - Jax 2nd Term Books/Supplies	1	216.76	216.76
3 IN BINDER (702874)	1	11.88	
MOS Voucher AOT Jax - 1100	2	90.00	
	TCAT Maintenance Fee TCAT Tech Fee Student Activity Fee CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test AOT - Jax 1st Term Books/Supplies OSHA 10 Training - 1025 KeyboardingOnline Access Code (Keyboard Mastery + Skillbuilding Mastery) Cengage Unlimited 1 Year Access Cyber Acoustics Stereo Headphones (HE-200RB) BRING YOUR A GAME TEXTBOOK BRING YOUR A GAME PARTICIPANT WORKBOOK Flash Drive USB 32 GB 3 IN BINDER (702874) Cotton Polo Shirt- S-XL SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES TCAT Maintenance Fee TCAT Tech Fee Student Activity Fee AOT - Jax 2nd Term Books/Supplies	FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 TCAT Tech Fee 1 Student Activity Fee 1 CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test 1 AOT - Jax 1st Term Books/Supplies 1 OSHA 10 Training - 1025 1 KeyboardingOnline Access Code (Keyboard Mastery + Skillbuilding 1 Mastery) 1 Cengage Unlimited 1 Year Access 1 Cyber Acoustics Stereo Headphones (HE-200RB) 1 BRING YOUR A GAME TEXTBOOK 1 BRING YOUR A GAME PARTICIPANT WORKBOOK 1 Flash Drive USB 32 GB 1 3 IN BINDER (702874) 1 Cotton Polo Shirt- S-XL 1 SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 TCAT Tech Fee 1 Student Activity Fee 1 AOT - Jax 2nd Term Books/Supplies 1	BESCRIPTION COST FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,418.00 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 73.00 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00 CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test 1 45.00 AOT - Jax 1st Term Books/Supplies 1 73.75 KeyboardingOnline Access Code (Keyboard Mastery + Skillbuilding 1 54.00 Mastery) Cengage Unlimited 1 Year Access 1 249.99 Cyber Acoustics Stereo Headphones (HE-200RB) 1 18.74 BRING YOUR A GAME TEXTBOOK 1 17.50 BRING YOUR A GAME PARTICIPANT WORKBOOK 1 9.38 Flash Drive USB 32 GB 1 9.31 3 IN BINDER (702874) 1 11.88 Cotton Polo Shirt- S-XL 1 24.88 SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,373.00 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 7,300 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00 AOT - Jax 2nd Term Books/Supplies 1

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION		QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT
4001S-XL	Cotton Polo Shirt- S-XL		1	24.88	
TUITION AND FEES	THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES		1	1,373.00	1,373.00
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee		1	1,290.00	
1014	TCAT Tech Fee		1	73.00	
1015	Student Activity Fee		1	10.00	
1000	Cap, Tassel, and Gown with Invitations		1	40.00	40.00T
	s, CASE MANAGERS, COUNSELORS	SUBTOTAL			4,890.19
ITEMS REQUIRED	FOR PROGRAM AND/OR PRICES ARE	TAX			13.80

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ISBN #'S LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS DATE INDICATES UPCOMING TERM. TO DETERMINE COST PER TERM, ADD TUITION AND FEES AND BOOKS/SUPPLIES FOR THAT TERM. 1st and 2nd Terms are the same for any field. 3rd term differs depending on which field you choose. You will only choose 1 of the fields in the 3rd term.

TOTAL	\$4,903.99
TAX	13.80
SUBTOTAL	4,890.19

Accepted By Accepted Date